

## Swab-its® Announces the Global Launch of Six New Retail Cleaning Kits

USA manufacturer Super Brush LLC is proud to announce that Swab-its® specialized retail cleaning kits are available around the globe.

SPRINGFIELD, MA, US, April 27, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- USA manufacturer Super Brush LLC is proud to announce that Swab-its® specialized retail cleaning kits are available around the globe on its e-commerce website <a href="https://www.swab-its.com">www.swab-its.com</a> and amazon.com.

Swab-its has created six unique cleaning kits that cover a wide-range of industries. The new cleaning kits include Auto Interior Detailing, Household Utility, Cosmetic Precision Applicators, Craft & Hobby, Printer Cleaning, and Pet Care. Each kit includes 24 premium quality foam swabs for \$9.99.



"Swab-its brand foam swabs replace old outdated cotton swabs," said Misty McGinnes, General



Swab-its brand foam swabs replace old outdated cotton swabs"

Misty McGinnes, General Manager at Super Brush LLC Manager at Super Brush LLC. "Our foam swabs are lintfree, durable, reusable, and while conceptually simple, they become the tools of choice for all kinds of tasks."

Swab-its new retail cleaning kits are available today at <a href="https://www.swab-its.com">www.swab-its.com</a> and <a href="https://www.amazon.com">www.amazon.com</a> for an MSRP of \$9.99, which includes 24-cleaning swabs.

Super Brush additionally provides Swab-its brand-new

cleaning kits in case quantities to all retail outfits. Swab-its products offer a generous margin, repeat buys and a superior user experience. To learn more about our dealer programs contact us today at customerserivce@swab-its.com.

About Super Brush and Swab-its:

Super Brush LLC specializes in the design, development, and manufacturing of foam swabs and applicators. From cosmetic applicators to cleanroom compatible swabs, Super Brush provides industries with technically advanced foam swabs for precision cleaning of laboratory equipment and delicate surfaces, collecting samples, removing excess materials, applying lubricants, solvents, adhesives, topical antiseptics, and a host of other solutions. ISO 13485:2016 certified, FDA registered.

Swab-its® is a trademarks Super Brush LLC in the United States and/or other countries.

For more information, press only: PR Contact Name: Michael Lecrenski Phone number: 1.413.543.1442 Email: media@swab-its.com

For more information on Product: Website: <a href="https://www.swab-its.com/collections/brand-new-specialized-retail-cleaning-kits-by-swab-its">https://www.swab-its</a>

Michael Lecrenski Super Brush LLC + +1 4135431442 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn



This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.